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NZEF Nelson Area Dressge Group Saturday 8 November 2008

Class 1 & 2 - Level 1 Pony & Horse 

1.3

Rider Hodges Meharry Score Placing

Nicola French Don Freese 223775 190 73.08% 182 70.00% 520 71.54% 1

Anna Monopoli Corot Pending 184 70.77% 177 68.08% 520 69.42% 2

Sue McCallum Donner Benelli 30330 171 65.77% 179 68.85% 520 67.31% 3

Kelsey Biggs Black Champagne 221165 171 65.77% 177 68.08% 520 66.92% 4

Janelle Sangster-Ward Rosari Ghiotto 224461 170 65.38% 175 67.31% 520 66.35%

Corena Rhodes BMW Cyrenaika 28303 169 65.00% 171 65.77% 520 65.38%

Lori Nalder Revena Arrow 223915 158 60.77% 171 65.77% 520 63.27%

Robyn Mills Alamode Armani 27027 151 58.08% 176 67.69% 520 62.88%

Tracey Herrick Westfield Rosie 223726 162 62.31% 159 61.15% 520 61.73%

Helen Trotman Ngamatea Milly 24061 153 58.85% 166 63.85% 520 61.35%

Katie Silcock Ataahua Allure 22305 152 58.46% 166 63.85% 520 61.15%

Kelsey Stevenson Sun Raydor 223669 152 58.46% 162 62.31% 520 60.38%

Renee Roeske Temania Topic 223682 146 56.15% 154 59.23% 520 57.69%

Amy Jukes Miro Tralee 23023 142 54.62% 144 55.38% 520 55.00%

0.00% 0.00% 520 0.00%

Sarah Davidson Glenbriar Debonair 224076 0.00% 0.00% 520 0.00%

Class 3 & 4 - Level 2 Pony & Horse 

2.3 Child Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Pony Hodges Meharry Score Placing

Bev Marquet El Xtreme 29158 170 70.83% 164 68.33% 480 69.58% 1

Anna Monopoli Don Jeremy 221434 160 66.67% 166 69.17% 480 67.92% 2

Sue McCallum Donner Benelli 30330 153 63.75% 163 67.92% 480 65.83% 3

Sarah Earwaker Glenmoor Topaz 221023 160 66.67% 153 63.75% 480 65.21% 4

Suzanne Phibbs Believe in me 11723 166 69.17% 145 60.42% 480 64.79%

Cindy Little Frankly Speaking 25965 148 61.67% 159 66.25% 480 63.96%

Tessa Silcock Rostroon Bronspur 25097 150 62.50% 152 63.33% 480 62.92%

Tedi Busch Rhythmic Aphrodite 221626 152 63.33% 148 61.67% 480 62.50%

Helen Bowler Beltane 16743 148 61.67% 150 62.50% 480 62.08%

Cindy Little Winchester II 221128 142 59.17% 153 63.75% 480 61.46%

Class 5 & 6 - Level 3 Pony & Horse 

3.3 Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Rhodes Crawford Score

Tracey Johnson Apollo 4 221369 252 70.00% 250 69.44% 720 69.72% 1

Anna Terrell Celtic Storm 22700 240 66.67% 241 66.94% 720 66.81% 2

Amy Hardcastle Dorriemoor Scott Free 27482 243 67.50% 226 62.78% 720 65.14% 3

Rianna TeAu Sir Harley 8298 214 59.44% 220 61.11% 720 60.28% 4

Marg Hobson Matisse SWB 14362 196 54.44% 196 54.44% 720 54.44%

Liza Herkt Caithness Classical 25864 197 54.72% 190 52.78% 720 53.75%

Tessa Silcock Rostroon Bronspur 25097 0.00% 0.00% 720 0.00%

Rose Prendeville Constance Grace 22460 0.00% 0.00% 720 0.00%

Class 7 - Level 4 4.3 Horse\Pony Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Rhodes Crawford Score Placing

Sharon Inwood Padrino 25353 251 64.36% 278 71.28% 780 67.82% 1

Anna Terrell Celtic Storm 22700 259 66.41% 264 67.69% 780 67.05% 2

Robynne Fraser French Falcon Pending 241 61.79% 262 67.18% 780 64.49% 3

Julie Fraser J K Rhapsody 25232 251 64.36% 237 60.77% 780 62.56% 4

Leanne Andrews Oxford Belle 25722 226 57.95% 241 61.79% 780 59.87%

Carole McCarthy Mon Chocolat 27542 215 55.13% 247 63.33% 780 59.23%

Liza Herkt Caithness Classical 25864 219 56.15% 226 57.95% 780 57.05%

James Duncan Autumn Gift 25545 0.00% 0.00% 780 0.00% R

Class 8 - Level 5 5.3 Horse\Pony Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Friend Trevelyan Score Placing

Anna Monopoli Knightsman Pending 203 58.00% 215 61.43% 700 59.71% 1

Class 9-Level 6 6.2
Rider Friend Trevelyan Score

Sharon Hatton Warrego Sophie 223786 255 60.71% 259 61.67% 840 61.19% 1

Class 11 Level 8 Int II Final %

Rider Friend Trevelyan Crawford Score

Laurel Cross Winter Acacia 14560 240 58.54% 238 58.05% 253 61.71% 1230 59.43%



Class 15 & 16 - Level 1 Pony & 

Horse 1.4

Rider Hodges Whyte Score Placing

Nicola French Don Freese 223775 209 83.60% 186 74.40% 500 79.00% 1

Anna Monopoli Corot Pending 183 73.20% 178 71.20% 500 72.20% 2

Corena Rhodes BMW Cyrenaika 28303 172 68.80% 170 68.00% 500 68.40% 3

Kelsey Biggs Black Champagne 221165 165 66.00% 172 68.80% 500 67.40% 4

Katie Silcock Ataahua Allure 22305 169 67.60% 165 66.00% 500 66.80%

Tracey Herrick Westfield Rosie 223726 166 66.40% 158 63.20% 500 64.80%

Helen Trotman Ngamatea Milly 24061 167 66.80% 152 60.80% 500 63.80%

Kelsey Stevenson Sun Raydor 223669 168 67.20% 151 60.40% 500 63.80%

Robyn Mills Alamode Armani 27027 160 64.00% 149 59.60% 500 61.80%

Amy Jukes Miro Tralee 23023 161 64.40% 147 58.80% 500 61.60%

Lori Nalder Revena Arrow 223915 150 60.00% 153 61.20% 500 60.60%

Renee Roeske Temania Topic 223682 158 63.20% 136 54.40% 500 58.80%

Sarah Davidson Glenbriar Debonair 224076 0.00% 0.00% 500 0.00%

Class 17 & 18 - Level 2 Pony & 

Horse 2.4 Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Friend Meharry Score Placing

Suzanne Phibbs Believe in me 11723 181 69.62% 176 67.69% 520 68.65% 1

Bev Marquet El Xtreme 29158 169 65.00% 179 68.85% 520 66.92% 2

Tessa Silcock Rostroon Bronspur 25097 169 65.00% 178 68.46% 520 66.73% 3

Sarah Earwaker Glenmoor Topaz 221023 172 66.15% 173 66.54% 520 66.35% 4

Tedi Busch Rhythmic Aphrodite 221626 159 61.15% 179 68.85% 520 65.00%

Cindy Little Winchester II 221128 148 56.92% 175 67.31% 520 62.12%

Cindy Little Frankly Speaking 25965 141 54.23% 157 60.38% 520 57.31%

Helen Bowler Beltane 16743 146 56.15% 141 54.23% 520 55.19%

Anna Monopoli Don Jeremy 221434 0.00% 0.00% 520 0.00%

Class 19 Level 2 MFS

Rider Pony Trevelyan Rhodes Score Placing

Diane Wallace Caithness Masquerade 223895 14.5 72.50% 13.25 66.25% 40 69.38% 1

Anna Monopoli Don Jeremy 221434 13.75 68.75% 13.5 67.50% 40 68.13% 2

Sue McCallum Donner Benelli 30330 13.375 66.88% 12.75 63.75% 40 65.31% 3

Helen Bowler Beltane 16743 12.38 61.90% 11.875 59.38% 40 60.64% 4

Suzanne Phibbs Believe in me 11723 0.00% 0.00% 40 0.00%

Class 21 - Level 3 Horse 3.4 Adult Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Horse Trevelyan Meharry Score Placing

Carole McCarthy Mon Chocolat 27542 223 60.27% 249 67.30% 740 63.78% 1

Bev Marquet Boredom Buster 25537 218 58.92% 248 67.03% 740 62.97% 2

Marg Hobson Matisse SWB Pending 214 57.84% 237 64.05% 740 60.95% 3

Class 22, Level 3 MFS Adult Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Horse Trevelyan Rhodes Score Placing

Tracey Johnson Apollo 4 221369 14.58 72.90% 15 75.00% 40 73.95% 1

Anna Terrell Celtic Storm 22700 13.54 67.70% 13.5 67.50% 40 67.60% 2

Julie Fraser J K Rhapsody 25232 12.375 61.88% 13.04 65.20% 40 63.54% 3

Rianna TeAu Sir Harley 8298 12.71 63.55% 12.37 61.85% 40 62.70% 4

Amy Hardcastle Dorriemoor Scott Free 27482 12.045 60.23% 12.71 63.55% 40 61.89%

Liza Herkt Caithness Classical 25864 11.75 58.75% 12.33 61.65% 40 60.20%

Marg Hobson Matisse SWB Pending 0.00% 0.00% 40 0.00%

Rose Prendeville Constance Grace 22460 0.00% 0.00% 40 0.00%

Class 23 - Level 4 MFS Horse\Pony Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Friend Johnson Score Placing

Robynne Fraser French Falcon Pending 14.73 73.65% 15.69 78.45% 40 76.05% 1

James Duncan Autumn Gift 25545 14.96 74.80% 15.42 77.10% 40 75.95% 2

Leanne Andrews Oxford Belle 25722 13.35 66.75% 14.346 71.73% 40 69.24% 3

Class 24 - Level 5 MFS Horse\Pony Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Friend Johnson Score Placing

Anna Monopoli Knightsman Pending 12.27 61.35% 13.4 67.00% 40 64.18%

Class 25-Level 6/7 MFS
Rider Friend Johnson Score Placing

Sharon Hatton Warrego Sophie 223786 12.16 60.80% 12.77 63.85% 40 62.33%

Class 26 - Level 8 MFS Horse\Pony Score Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Friend Johnson Rhodes Score

Laurel Cross Winter Acacia 14560 129 64.50% 128 64.00% 123 61.50% 600 63.33%



NZEF Nelson Area Dressage Group Sunday 9 November 2008

Class 31& 32  - Level 1 Pony & 

Horse Challenge 1.6
Sponsored by: 

Thoroughbred Floats Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Pony Hodges Meharry Score Placing

Nicola French Don Freese 223775 148 74.00% 156 78.00% 400 76.00% 1

Kelsey Biggs Black Champagne 221165 136 68.00% 135 67.50% 400 67.75% 2

Anna Monopoli Corot Pending 130 65.00% 138 69.00% 400 67.00% 3

Cindy Little Frankly Speaking 25965 133 66.50% 131 65.50% 400 66.00% 4

Tedi Busch Rhythmic Aphrodite 221626 135 67.50% 128 64.00% 400 65.75%

Amy Jukes Miro Tralee 23023 131 65.50% 130 65.00% 400 65.25%

Corena Rhodes BMW Cyrenaika 28303 131 65.50% 127 63.50% 400 64.50%

Lori Nalder Revena Arrow 223915 124 62.00% 130 65.00% 400 63.50%

Tamara Silcock Phoenician Red Sunset 29192 120 60.00% 127 63.50% 400 61.75%

Kelsey Stevenson Sun Raydor 223669 120 60.00% 125 62.50% 400 61.25%

Katie Silcock Ataahua Allure 22305 120 60.00% 123 61.50% 400 60.75%

Robyn Mills Alamode Armani 27027 119 59.50% 124 62.00% 400 60.75%

Renee Roeske Amber Glow 18808 118 59.00% 125 62.50% 400 60.75%

Helen Trotman Ngamatea Milly 24061 119 59.50% 118 59.00% 400 59.25%

Jade LePetit Miscal 110 55.00% 112 56.00% 400 55.50%

Millhouse Pending 0.00% 0.00% 400 0.00%

Sarah Davidson Glenbriar Debonair 224076 0.00% 0.00% 400 0.00%

Tracey Herrick Westfield Rosie 223726 0.00% 0.00% 400 0.00%

Janelle Sangster-Ward Rosari Ghiotto 224461 0.00% 0.00% 400 0.00%

TEA BREAK

Class 33 & 34 - Level 2 Pony & 

Horse Challenge 2.6 
Sponsored by: 

Matthews Hanoverians Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Horse/Pony Rhodes Whyte Score Placing

Suzanne Phibbs Believe in Me 11723 181 69.62% 176 67.69% 520 68.65% 1

Bev Marquet El Xtreme 29158 186 71.54% 161 61.92% 520 66.73% 2

Anna Monopoli Don Jeremy 221434 168 64.62% 169 65.00% 520 64.81% 3

Sarah Earwaker Glenmoor Topaz 221023 178 68.46% 154 59.23% 520 63.85% 4

Diane Wallace Caithness Masquerade 223895 169 65.00% 149 57.31% 520 61.15%

Liza Herkt Caithness Classical 25864 157 60.38% 154 59.23% 520 59.81%

Tessa Silcock Rostroon Bronspur 25097 159 61.15% 148 56.92% 520 59.04%

Lizzie Vincent Bob the Builder 25320 151 58.08% 143 55.00% 520 56.54%

Cindy Little Winchester II 221128 150 57.69% 137 52.69% 520 55.19%

Sue McCallum Donner Benelli 30330 0.00% 0 0.00% 520 0.00%

Class 30 ESNZ YDH up to 6 years

Rider Horse Rhodes Whyte Score Placing

Anna Monopoli Don Jeremy 221434 168 64.62% 169 65.00% 520 64.81%

Class 35 & 36 - Level 3 Pony & 

Horse Challenge 3.6

Sponsored by: Denis 

Reichenbach 

Scrapmetals Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Horse Friend Trevelyan Score Placing

Tracey Johnson Apollo 4 221369 250 69.44% 238 66.11% 720 67.78% 1

Anna Terrill Celtic Storm 22700 231 64.17% 234 65.00% 720 64.58% 2

Julie Fraser J K Rhapsody 25232 228 63.33% 227 63.06% 720 63.19% 3

Amy Hardcastle Dorriemoor Scott Free 27482 216 60.00% 216 60.00% 720 60.00% 4

Bev Marquet Boredom Buster 25537 206 57.22% 217 60.28% 720 58.75%

Lisa Herkt Caithness Classical 25864 200 55.56% 218 60.56% 720 58.06%

Rianna TeAu Sir Harley 8298 213 59.17% 203 56.39% 720 57.78%

Marg Hobson Matisse SWB Pending 204 56.67% 199 55.28% 720 55.97%

Rose Prendeville Constance Grace 22460 0.00% 0.00% 720 0.00%

Alana Alexander Montana Playboy 13597 0.00% 0.00% 720 0.00% R

Class 37 - Level 4 challenge 4.6

Sponsored by: NRM 

Feeds Score Score Possible Final %

Sharon Inwood Padrino 25353 242 60.50% 256 64.00% 800 62.25% 1

Robynne Fraser French Falcon 22797 232 58.00% 256 64.00% 800 61.00% 2

James Duncan Autumn Gift 25545 241 60.25% 246 61.50% 800 60.88% 3

Carole McCarthy Mon Chocolat 27542 217 54.25% 244 61.00% 800 57.63% 4

Leanne Andrews Oxford Belle 25722 218 54.50% 233 58.25% 800 56.38%

Class 38 Level 5 challenge 5.6

Sponsored by: 

Hobsons Horse 

Coaches Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Horse Friend Trevelyan Score Placing

Anna Monopoli Knightsman Pending 205 58.57% 208 59.43% 700 59.00%

Class 39 - Level 6/7 challenge PSG

Sponsored by: 

Vetpro Equine Feed 

Supplements 

Advanced Challenge Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Horse Friend Trevelyan Score Placing

Sharon Hatton Warrego Sophie 223786 253 63.25% 250 62.50% 800 62.88%



Class 54 Level 9 GP Equine Herbal Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Friend Trevelyan Score Placing

Laurel Cross Winter Acacia 260 54.17% 271 56.46% 960 55.31%

Class 44 - Level 1 Pony 1.5 & 

Horse

Rider Pony Whyte Meharry Score Placing

Nicola French Don Freese 223775 180 78.26% 184 80.00% 460 79.13% 1

Tedi Busch Rhythmic Aphrodite 221626 155 67.39% 165 71.74% 460 69.57% 2=

Kelsey Biggs Black Champagne 221165 161 70.00% 159 69.13% 460 69.57% 2=

Katie Silcock Ataahua Allure 22305 147 63.91% 161 70.00% 460 66.96% 4

Kelsey Stevenson Sun Raydor 223669 144 62.61% 162 70.43% 460 66.52%

Robyn Mills Alamode Armani 27027 142 61.74% 161 70.00% 460 65.87%

Lori Nalder Revena Arrow 223915 133 57.83% 160 69.57% 460 63.70%

Corena Rhodes BMW Cyrenaika 28303 134 58.26% 150 65.22% 460 61.74%

Renee Roeske Amber Glow 18808 131 56.96% 152 66.09% 460 61.52%

Amy Jukes Miro Tralee 23023 140 60.87% 140 60.87% 460 60.87%

Tamara Silcock Phoenician Red Sunset 29192 138 60.00% 141 61.30% 460 60.65%

Helen Trotman Ngamatea Milly 24061 129 56.09% 142 61.74% 460 58.91%

Jade LePetit Miscal 120 52.17% 123 53.48% 460 52.83%

0.00% 0 0.00% 460 0.00%

Sarah Davidson Glenbriar Debonair 224076 0.00% 0 0.00% 460 0.00%

Tracey Herrick Westfield Rosie 223726 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 460 0.00%

Class 46 - Level 2 Pony 2.5 & 

Horse Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Pony Johnson Smith Score Placing

Suzanne Phibbs Believe in me 11723 185 68.52% 187 69.26% 540 68.89% 1

Sarah Earwaker Glenmoor Topaz 221023 165 61.11% 180 66.67% 540 63.89% 2

Anna Monopoli Don Jeremy 221434 179 66.30% 164 60.74% 540 63.52% 3

Tessa Silcock Rostroon Bronspur 25097 164 60.74% 158 58.52% 540 59.63% 4

Lizzie Vincent Bob the Builder 25320 163 60.37% 145 53.70% 540 57.04%

Cindy Little Winchester II 221128 159 58.89% 145 53.70% 540 56.30%

Cindy Little Frankly Speaking 25965 148 54.81% 146 54.07% 540 54.44%

Tamara Silcock Phoenician Red Sunset 29192 144 53.33% 146 54.07% 540 53.70%

Diane Wallace Caithness Masquerade 223895 0.00% 0 0.00% 540 0.00%

Sue McCallum Donner Benelli 30330 0.00% 0 0.00% 540 0.00%

Class 48 & 49 - Level 3 Horse & 

Pony 3.5 Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Horse Trevelyan Hodges Score Placing

Tracey Johnson Apollo 4 221369 255 65.38% 278 71.28% 780 68.33% 1

Bev Marquet Boredom Buster 25537 240 61.54% 274 70.26% 780 65.90% 2

Liza Herkt Caithness Classical 25864 243 62.31% 270 69.23% 780 65.77% 3

Anna Terrill Celtic Storm 22700 239 61.28% 272 69.74% 780 65.51% 4

Amy Hardcastle Dorriemoor Scott Free 27482 216 55.38% 245 62.82% 780 59.10%

Marg Hobson Matisse SWB Pending 212 54.36% 248 63.59% 780 58.97%

Rianna TeAu Sir Harley 8298 0.00% 0.00% 780 0.00%

Rose Prendeville Constance Grace 22460 0.00% 0.00% 780 0.00%

Alana Alexander Montana Playboy 13597 0.00% 0.00% 780 0.00%

Class 50 - Level 4 4.4 Adult Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Horse Trevelyan Hodges Score Placing

James Duncan Autumn Gift 25545 176 65.19% 192 71.11% 540 68.15% 1

Julie Fraser J K Rhapsody 25232 181 67.04% 186 68.89% 540 67.96% 2

Robynne Fraser French Falcon Pending 178 65.93% 187 69.26% 540 67.59% 3

Leanne Andrews Oxford Belle 25722 153 56.67% 182 67.41% 540 62.04% 4

Sharon Inwood Padrino 25353 0.00% 0.00% 540 0.00%

Class 52 - Level 6 6.3 Adult Score Score Score Possible Final %

Rider Horse Friend Rhodes Trevelyan Score

Sharon Hatton Warrego Sophie 223786 187 60.32% 195 62.90% 191 61.61% 930 61.61%


